Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,272

924

R$
937.00

07-04-2017

07-04-2017

07-04-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE

SERVICOS GERAIS

NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
110/2017.

2017

2017

2,119

924

R$
937.00

05-05-2017

05-05-2017

05-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE

SERVICOS GERAIS

NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
110/2017.

2017

2017

2,392

924

R$
937.00

31-05-2017

31-05-2017

31-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE

SERVICOS GERAIS

NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©
110/2017.

2017

2017

3,163

924

R$
937.00

28-06-2017

28-06-2017

28-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE
SERVICOS GERAIS
NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N¢
110/2017.

2017

2017

3,335

924

R$
937.00

28-07-2017

28-07-2017

28-07-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE
SERVICOS GERAIS
NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©

110/2017.




Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

4,259

924

R$
937.00

28-08-2017

28-08-2017

28-08-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE

SERVICOS GERAIS

NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
110/2017.

2017

2017

4,881

924

R$
937.00

28-09-2017

28-09-2017

28-09-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE

SERVICOS GERAIS

NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
110/2017.

2017

2017

5,520

924

R$
937.00

27-10-2017

27-10-2017

27-10-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE

SERVICOS GERAIS

NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©
110/2017.

2017

2017

7,115

924

R$
937.00

26-12-2017

26-12-2017

26-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE
SERVICOS GERAIS
NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N¢
110/2017.

2017

2017

7,559

924

R$
937.00

04-12-2017

04-12-2017

04-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
AUXILIAR DE
SERVICOS GERAIS
NO TIRO DE
GUERRA 12/002 -
122 REGIAO
MILITAR,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N©

110/2017.




